
Winter
Entrance

Arctic
Lake

L20

L241

L20

L20

Ha
mb

let
vill

e-M
as

on
vill

e R
oa

d!(48
!(50

!(49!(45
!(47

!(46

Summer
Entrance

Legend

L20

E Afton Road

Cottage

!(
!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(!(

!(!(
!(

!(!(

×Ö !(

!(
!( !(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(
!( !(

!( !(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

×Ö

!(

×Ö

!(

!(
!(

!( !(

!( !(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

×Ö
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!( !(!(

!(
!(

!(
!(
!(

!(
!(
!(

!(

!(×Ö
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

²³

×Ö

×Ö

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

89
1011

12
13

14

15 16

17

18 19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29 30

31 32

33 34

3536
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

51

52
53

54 55

56
57

58
59

60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72 73 74

75
76

77
78

79
80

81
82

83

84
85

86
87

88
89

90
91

92
93

94
95

96

97

0 500 1,000

Feet

TM

STATEYORKNEW

Preservation
and HistoricParks, RecreationCampground Map

Map produced by NYSOPRHP GIS Bureau, December 09,  2015.

µ

Oqu
ag

a C
ree

k S
tat

eP
ark

Ro
ad

Beach Road

Hellerud RoadN S
an

for
d R

oa
d

Red Pine Circle

Tamarack Circle

Hambletville-Masonville Road

Oquaga
Cree

k

0 100 200

Meters

Preston Road

Beaver
Cr

ee
kC

irc
le

Oquaga Creek State Park
5995 County Route 20, Bainbridge, NY 13733
Park Office: (607) 467-4160
Central Regional Office: (315) 492-1756
State Park Police: (315) 482-1071
In Case of Emergency: 1 (877) 851-6086 or 911
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